• Soft arc linear lens diffuser designed to provide
   maximum spacings between emergency luminaires
• Fully Compact polycarbonate enclosure and screw-fixing
   diffuser located with brass threaded inserts
• Hinged steel gear tray, centre rear BESA entry and
   20mm conduit knockouts at each end for ease of
   installation
• Fluorescent versions supplied complete with lamp
• Can be fitted with a self-adhesive legend kit to create
  an exit sign
• Non-maintained versions are BSI Kitemarked
• Ideal for use in corridors, exits and escape routes
Order Guide
Product Code Description Lumens Weight Luminaire Dimension
AQ1/8/NM3/E 8w non-maintained, economy 80 1.5kg Length  350mm
AQ1/8/NM3 8w non-maintained 120 1.5kg Width 108mm
AQ1/8/NM3/H 8w non-maintained, high output 180 1.5kg Depth 80mm
AQ1/8/M3/E 8w maintained, economy 80 1.5kg
AQ1/8/M3 8w maintained 120 1.5kg Cut-Out Dimension
AQ1/8/M3/H 8w maintained, high output 180 1.5kg Length 330mm x Width 90mm
AQ1/28/NM3 2x8w non-maintained 150 1.5kg (when used with /SRW
AQ1/28/NM3/H 2x8w non-maintained, high output 250 1.5kg semi-recess kit)
AQ1/LE/M3 LED maintained 120 1.5kg
…/SRW Semi recess kit, white trim Viewing Distance
…/LK Self adhesive legend 18 Metres
…/AD Intelligent addressable luminaire (when used with LK self
…/DD DALI dimmable control gear Adhesive legend)
…/HF High frequency gear
…/OP Opal Diffuser
…/ST Digital self-test
…/PT Push-to-test switch
…/V Anti-tamper screws
Aqua 1
Ecotronic UK Ltd
Tel: 08475 170 4567